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M230-1200

Product
M230-0102
M230-0202
M230-0224
M230-0229
M230-0307
M230-0358
M230-0408
M230-1516
M230-1522
M230-2052
M230-9847
M231-0390

FIL-STIK® 12 PACK ASSORTMENT

Description
FIL-STIK® NATURAL TONE
FIL-STIK® WHITE
FIL-STIK® BLACK/JAVA
FIL-STIK® BROWN MAHOGANY/TOFFEE
FIL-STIK® HEARTWOOD CHERRY
FIL-STIK® DARK WALNUT
FIL-STIK® CHERRY/NUTMEG
FIL-STIK® PINE/BUTTERSCOTCH
FIL-STIK® STATESMAN OAK
FIL-STIK® MEDIUM OAK/TOFFEE
FIL-STIK® RED BROWN MAHOGANY
FIL-STIK® DARK CHERRY

DISTRIBUTED BY:

Pro Wood Finishes
14622 Southlawn Lane
Rockyville MD 20850
Ph: (301) 424-3033
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M230-1210

Product
M230-0206
M230-0207
M230-0209
M230-0225
M230-0234
M230-0236
M230-0237
M230-0240
M230-0358
M230-0360
M231-0406
M231-1478

FIL-STIK® 12 PACK MAPLE/WALNUT ASSORTMENT
Description

FIL-STIK® LIGHT WALNUT

FIL-STIK® MEDIUM BROWN WALNUT

FIL-STIK® EXTRA DARK WALNUT

FIL-STIK® MAPLE ROCK

FIL-STIK® MEDIUM DARK WALNUT

FIL-STIK® MAPLE BROWN/CAPPUCINO

FIL-STIK® MEDIUM ROCK MAPLE

FIL-STIK® COLONIAL MAPLE/TOFFEE

FIL-STIK® DARK WALNUT

FIL-STIK® HONEY MAPLE

FIL-STIK® SALEM MAPLE

FIL-STIK® VAN DYKE BROWN
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M230-1220
Product

M230-0101
M230-0102
M230-0202
M230-0222
M230-0233
M230-0303
M230-0331
M230-0332
M230-0334
M230-0401
M230-0402
M230-0412

FIL-STIK® 12 PACK LIGHT ASSORTMENT

Description
FIL-STIK® NATURAL AMBER
FIL-STIK® NATURAL TONE
FIL-STIK® WHITE
FIL-STIK® BLONDE
FIL-STIK® WHEAT
FIL-STIK® BEIGE TONE
FIL-STIK® PICKLE FROST
FIL-STIK® LIGHT NORDIC OAK
FIL-STIK® OFF WHITE
FIL-STIK® ALMOND/INTERIOR PUTTY
FIL-STIK® CHAMPAGNE
FIL-STIK® ANTIQUE WHITE
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M230-1230
Product
M230-0104
M230-0029
M230-0036
M230-0047
M230-0055
M230-0110
M230-0113
M230-0114
M230-0122
M230-0128

M230-11858

M230-11860

-STIK® 12 PACK LIGHT GRAY ASSORTMENT

Description
FIL-STIK® CLAY
FIL-STIK® GREY MAPLE
FIL-STIK® REPOSE GREY
FIL-STIK® FASHION GRAY
FIL-STIK® CRYSTAL FOG
FIL-STIK® MOONSHINE
FIL-STIK® PEBBLE GREY
FIL-STIK® PEBBLE GREY GLAZE
FIL-STIK® MODERN GRAY
FIL-STIK® PLATINUM
FIL-STIK® RAG AND BONE UC
FIL-STIK® LUNAR GRAY UC
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M230-1240
Product
M230-0005
M230-0006
M230-0017
M230-0033
M230-0035
M230-0057
M230-0066
M230-0103
M230-0027
M230-0135
M230-11707
M230-11708

FIL-STIK® 12 PACK MEDIUM/DARK GRAY ASSORTMENT

Description
FIL-STIK® 367 SHARKFIN
FIL-STIK® 346 SILVERADO
FIL-STIK® SM SLATE/MOREL
FIL-STIK® GREY WOLF KMC #SN247
FIL-STIK® GUN METAL GREY KMC #PT215
FIL-STIK® PLATINUM GREY KMC #PT255
FIL-STIK® BLUE RIDGE KMC #SN290
FIL-STIK® FLAGSTONE
FIL-STIK® NEBULOUS GRAY KMC #PT220
FIL-STIK® DOVETAIL
FIL-STIK® STORM GRAY ON RED BIRCH UC
FIL-STIK® STORM GRAY ON ALDER UC
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M230-1250 FIL-STIK® 12 PACK STANDARD ASSORTMENT
Product Description

M230-0100 FIL-STIK® NATURAL

M230-0102 FIL-STIK® NATURAL TONE

M230-0115  FIL-STIK® DEEP MAHOGANY

M230-0202 FIL-STIK® WHITE

M230-0206 FIL-STIK® LIGHT WALNUT

M230-0207 FIL-STIK® MEDIUM BROWN WALNUT

M230-0209 FIL-STIK® EXTRA DARK WALNUT

M230-0218 FIL-STIK® LIGHT RED MAHOGANY/CRANBERRY

M230-0224 FIL-STIK® BLACK/JAVA

M230-0237 FIL-STIK® MEDIUM ROCK MAPLE

M230-0333 FIL-STIK® HERITAGE OAK

M230-0411 FIL-STIK® NUTMEG
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